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Dividend�Expense,�

Interest�on�Borrowings/�Non-Member�Deposits

FEDERALLY 
INSURED 
BY NCUA

(11,329,000)

963,638,000

46,749,000

$ 68,960,000

952,309,000

15,162,000

24,028,000

1,107,208,000

30,700,000

958,869,000

503,000

117,136,000

1,107,208,000

60,052,000

(17,063,000)

(6,205,000)

(32,320,000)

$ 4,464,000

September 2024

September 2024


